Name of
the
Director

VIJAY
M CHAND
r ULAL
SHAH
SANKE
T VUAY
SHAH
NALINI
VIUAY
SHAH
MAHEN
DRA
M KANTIB
r HAI
GOSALI
A
KIRAN
HIRALA
L SHAH
KRUPA
M LI
S RISHIT
SHAH
ISHAN
M PINAKI
r NBHAI
SHAH

Category

Executive
Director,Chair
person,MD

Executive
Director,MD

Executive
Director

Non-Executive
- Independent
Director

Non-Executive
- Independent
Director

Non-Executive
- Independent
Director

Non-Executive
- Independent
Director

Composition of Committee
Meeting of Board of Directors

Meeting of Committees

Related Party Transactions

Affirmations

Annexure 1

Composition of Board of Directors

Initial
Date of
Appoin

tment

01 Jan
2016

01 Jan
2016

01 Jan
2016

26 Sep
2014

26 Sep
2014

14 Nov
2019

05 Nov
2015

Date of
Appoin
tment
in
Current
Term
(Date
of Re-
appoint
ment)

26 Sep
2019

26 Sep
2014

14
Nov
2019

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

No of
Direct
orship
in

listed
entities
includi
ng this
listed
entity

Number
of
member
ships in
Audit/
Stakeho
Ider
Commit
tee(s)
includin
g this
listed
entity

No of
post of
Chairp
erson
in
Audit/
Stakeh
older
Comm
ittee
held in
listed
entities
includi
ng this
listed
entity



https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/CompositionOfCommitte.aspx?scripcd=254072&scode=531802&comName=prerna-infrabuild-ltd&Qname=Dec-2019
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/MeetingOfBoardOfDirectors.aspx?scripcd=254072&scode=531802&comName=prerna-infrabuild-ltd&Qname=Dec-2019
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/MeetingOfCommittees.aspx?scripcd=254072&scode=531802&comName=prerna-infrabuild-ltd&Qname=Dec-2019
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/RelatedPartyTransactions.aspx?scripcd=254072&scode=531802&comName=prerna-infrabuild-ltd&Qname=Dec-2019
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/Affirmations.aspx?scripcd=254072&scode=531802&comName=prerna-infrabuild-ltd&Qname=Dec-2019

Annexure 2
Website Affirmations

Compliance status Details of non-compliance

No Record found

e Annual Affirmation
e Affirmation

Annexure 3

Broad Regulation Compliance If status is “No” details of non-
heading Number status(Yes/No/NA) compliance

no record found

Name of signatory Sanket Shah
LS EU N Rl Managing Director
Annexure 4

Additional Half Yearly Disclosure
I. Disclosure of Loans/ guarantees/comfort letters /securities etc.
(A)Any loan or any other form of debt advanced by the listed entity directly or indirectly to:

Entity Aggregate amount advanced during six months Balance outstanding at the end of six months

no record found

(B) Any guarantee/ comfort letter (by whatever name called) provided by the listed entity directly or indirectly, in
connection with any loan(s) or any other form of debt availed by:

Entit Type (guarantee, Aggregate amount of Balance outstanding at the end of six
y comfort letter etc.) issuance during six months months(taking into account any invocation)
no record found

(C) Any security provided by the listed entity directly or indirectly, in connection with any loan(s) or any other
form of debt availed by:

Entit Type of security (cash, Aggregate value of security provided Balance outstanding at the end
y shares etc.) during six months of six months


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/AnnualAffirmation.aspx?scripcd=254072&scode=531802&comName=prerna-infrabuild-ltd&Qname=Dec-2019
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/Affirmation.aspx?scripcd=254072&scode=531802&comName=prerna-infrabuild-ltd&Qname=Dec-2019

