Annexure 1 Composition of Board of Directors

Composition of Board of Directors									
Ti tle	Name of the Director	Category	Initial Date of Appoin tment	Date of Appoin tment in Current Term (Date of Re- appoint ment)	Date of cessa tion	Ten ure of Dire ctor (in mon ths)	No of Direct orship in listed entities includi ng this listed entity	Number of member ships in Audit/ Stakeho Ider Commit tee(s) includin g this listed entity	No of post of Chairp erson in Audit/Stakeh older Committee held in listed entities including this listed entity
M r	VIJAY CHAND ULAL SHAH	Executive Director,Chair person,MD	01 Jan 2016	-	-	-	1	1	0
M r	SANKE T VIJAY SHAH	Executive Director,MD	01 Jan 2016	-	-	-	1	1	0
M rs	NALINI VIJAY SHAH	Executive Director	01 Jan 2016	-	-	-	1	0	0
M r	MAHEN DRA KANTIB HAI GOSALI A	Non-Executive - Independent Director	26 Sep 2014	26 Sep 2019	-	60.0	1	1	1
M r	KIRAN HIRALA L SHAH	Non-Executive - Independent Director	26 Sep 2014	26 Sep 2014	-	60.0	1	0	1
M s	KRUPA LI RISHIT SHAH	Non-Executive - Independent Director	14 Nov 2019	-	-	60.0	1	1	0
M r	ISHAN PINAKI NBHAI SHAH	Non-Executive - Independent Director	05 Nov 2015	-	14 Nov 2019	60.0	0	0	0

- Composition of Committee
- Meeting of Board of Directors
- Meeting of Committees
- Related Party Transactions
- Affirmations

_

Annexure 2 Website Affirmations

Item	Compliance status	Details of non-compliance			
No Record found					

- Annual Affirmation
- Affirmation

Annexure 3

Broad	Regulation	Compliance	If status is "No" details of non-		
heading	Number	status(Yes/No/NA)	compliance		
no record found					

Name of signatory

Sanket Shah

Designation of person

Managing Director

Annexure 4 Additional Half Yearly Disclosure

I. Disclosure of Loans/ guarantees/comfort letters /securities etc.

(A)Any loan or any other form of debt advanced by the listed entity directly or indirectly to:

Entity	Aggregate amount advanced during six months	Balance outstanding at the end of six months			
no record found					

(B) Any guarantee/ comfort letter (by whatever name called) provided by the listed entity directly or indirectly, in connection with any loan(s) or any other form of debt availed by:

Entity	Type (guarantee, comfort letter etc.)	Aggregate amount of issuance during six months	Balance outstanding at the end of six months(taking into account any invocation)			
no record found						

(C) Any security provided by the listed entity directly or indirectly, in connection with any loan(s) or any other form of debt availed by:

Entit	Type of security (cash, shares etc.)	Aggregate value of security provided during six months	Balance outstanding at the end of six months